Series SYJ3000
SYJ3 3 5 M
SYJ3 4 M
2
2
1
2
3

attached. Order them separately, if
necessary. (For details, refer to page 15.)
How to Order
 +
–
 +
–
+–
+–
+– +–
∗ For type W�, DC voltage is only available.
∗ For AC voltage valves there is no “S” option.
It is already built-in to the rectifier circuit.
∗ For type “R” and “U”, DC voltage is only
available.
∗ Power saving circuit is only available in the
"Z" type.
Single Double
-+
0: Pilot valve individual
exhaust for the pilot
valve
3: Common exhaust type
for main and pilot valve
∗ Power saving circuit
is not available in the
case of W� type.
G: Lead wire
length 300 mm
H: Lead wire
length 600 mm
L: With lead wire
(Length 300 mm)
LN: Without
lead wire
M: With lead wire
(Length 300 mm)
LO: Without
connector
MN: Without
lead wire
WO: Without
connector cable
MO: Without
connector
Nil: Without bracket
F: With bracket
∗ Brackets cannot
be retrofitted.
Note) • The double solenoid mounting
bracket is supplied unattached.
 • To order the double solenoid
bracket for use with a single
solenoid valve, order the single
solenoid valve without a bracket
and order the bracket (VJ3000-
13-1) separately.
(Example) SYJ3120-5M-M3
VJ3000-13-1
W�: With connector
cable Note 1)
3
R port P, E port R port P, E port
11
Series SYJ3000

Common SUP/Common EXH
2 to 20 stations
How to Order Manifold (Example)
Example:
� SS5YJ3-20-03 1 set (Manifold base)
∗ SYJ3120-5G-M3 2 sets (Valve)
∗ SYJ3000-21-1A 1 set (Blanking plate assembly)
� SS5YJ3-S41-03-C4 1 set (Manifold base)
∗ SYJ3140-5LZ 2 sets (Valve)
∗ SYJ3000-21-2A 1 set (Balnking plate assembly)
∗ Use manifold specification sheet.
····
···
···········
·······
···
···········
The asterisk denotes the symbol for assembly. Prefix it to the part nos. of the solenoid valve, etc.
Note) Value at manifold base mounted, 2 position single operating
Manifold
Body ported
for internal pilot
Base mounted
for internal pilot
Type SS5YJ3-20
Type SS5YJ3-
Type SS5YJ3-32-M5
Type SS5YJ3-32-C4
Type SS5YJ3-S32-M5
Type SS5YJ3-S32-C4
Type SS5YJ3-41-M5
Type SS5YJ3-41-C4
Type SS5YJ3-S41-M5
Type SS5YJ3-S41-C4
Type SS5YJ3-46-M5
Type SS5YJ3-46-C4
Type SS5YJ3-S46-M5
Type SS5YJ3-S46-C4
M5 x 0.8
M5 x 0.8
1/8
1/8
1/8
M5 x 0.8
M3 x 0.5
M3 x 0.5
M5 x 0.8
C4
M5 x 0.8
C4
M5 x 0.8
C4
M5 x 0.8
C4
M5 x 0.8
C4
M5 x 0.8
C4
–